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2013 NINJA® 650
PARTS LIST
Water Pump

ITEM NAME

GASKET (Ref # 11061)

HOUSING (Ref # 13227)

COVER-PUMP (Ref # 16142)
SEAL-MECHANICAL,WATER (Ref # 49063)
IMPELLER (Ref # 59256)
WASHER,6.1X12X1 (Ref # 92022)
SEAL-OIL,12X28.55X5 (Ref # 92049)
RING-0,CASE-HOUSING (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,HOUSING-PUMP COVER (Ref # 92055A)
RING-0,33.2MM (Ref # 92055B)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X40 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92154C)
PIN-DOWEL,4X8 (Ref # 551)

PART NUMBER

11061-0107
13227-0023
16142-0058
49063-1055
59256-0009
92022-077
92049-0115
92055-0082
92055-0083
92055-1155
92154-0778
92154-0782
92154-0810
92154-1069
551A0408
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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